
Guwahati - Chennai Central Special Fare Special/x06242 - Exp - SR 
GHY/Guwahati to BZA/Vijayawada Junction 
40h 20m - 2197 km - 13 halts - Departs Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 05:25 0 1 0 40 59 NFR
2 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
09:20 09:30 10m 0 1 157 53 60 NFR

3 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 14:15 14:25 10m 0 1 407 81 114 NFR
4 KNE KishanGanj 15:30 15:35 5m 0 1 495 63 53 NFR
5 BOE Barsoi Junction 16:30 16:32 2m 0 1 552 46 34 NFR
6 MLDT Malda Town 18:30 18:40 10m 0 1 643 53 31 ER
7 HWH Howrah Junction 00:45 01:05 20m 2 966 65 12 ER
8 BBS Bhubaneswar 07:50 07:55 5m 0 2 1403 46 33 ECoR
9 KUR Khurda Road Junction 08:20 08:40 20m 0 2 1422 71 16 ECoR
10 BAM Brahmapur 10:45 10:47 2m 0 2 1569 66 20 ECoR
11 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 14:05 14:15 10m 0 2 1786 49 58 ECoR
12 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 15:30 15:50 20m 2 1847 33 6 ECoR
13 AKP Anakapalle 16:50 16:52 2m 0 2 1880 73 31 SCR
14 EE Eluru 20:23 20:25 2m 0 2 2137 45 13 SCR
15 BZA Vijayawada Junction 21:45 21:55 10m 0 2 2197 66 19 SCR
16 OGL Ongole 00:01 00:02 1m 0 3 2335 81 8 SCR
17 NLR Nellore 01:28 01:30 2m 0 3 2452 44 18 SCR
18 MAS MGR Chennai Central 05:30 0 3 2628 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 20 2024 (06:22)

Apr 20 2024 (06:22)

1

1


